
 
Bluegrass 

Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, Estill, 
Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, Harrison, 
Jessamine, Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, 
Nicholas, Powell, Scott, Woodford, 
Tiffanie Reeves, Director 
699 Perimeter Drive 
Lexington, Kentucky 40517 
859-810-2536 
ckycareers.com  

  treeves@bgadd.org  
 

Cumberlands 
Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, 
Laurel, McCreary, Pulaski, Rockcastle, 
Russell, Taylor, Wayne, Whitley 
Myra Wilson, Director 
PO Box 1570 
Russell Springs, Kentucky 42642 
270-866-4200 
cumberlandsworkforce.com 
myra@lcadd.org 

 
EKCEP 

Bell, Breathitt, Carter, Clay, Elliott, Floyd, Harlan, 
Jackson, Johnson, Knott, Knox, Lawrence, Lee, 
Leslie, Letcher, Magoffin, Martin, Menifee, 
Morgan, Owsley, Perry, Pike, Wolfe 
Becky Carnes-Miller, Director 
100 Airport Gardens Road, Suite 300 
Hazard, Kentucky 41701 
606-436-5751 
jobsight.org  
bmiller@ekcep.org  

Green River 
Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, McLean, 
Ohio, Union, Webster 
Michelle Drake, Director 
3108 Fairview Drive 
Owensboro, Kentucky 42303 
270-852-1312 
gradd.com 
michelle.drake@ky.gov 

 
KentuckianaWorks 

Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham, Shelby, 
Spencer, Trimble 
Michael Gritton, Director 
410 West Chestnut Street, Suite 200 
Louisville, Kentucky 40202 
502-574-2500 
kentuckianaworks.org 
michael.gritton@kentuckianaworks.org 

 
Lincoln Trail 

Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin, LaRue, 
Marion, Meade, Nelson, Washington 
Beth Roberts, Director 
PO Box 604 
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42702 
270-769-2393 
ltcareercenter.org 
beth@ltadd.org 
 

Northern Kentucky 
Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, 
Kenton, Owen, Pendleton 
Correy Eimer, Director 
22 Spiral Drive 
Florence, Kentucky 41042 
859-488-1854 
nkcareercenter.org 
correy.eimer@nkadd.org 

South Central 
Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, Hart, 
Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson, Warren 
Jon Sowards, President/CEO 
2355 Nashville Road, Suite C101 
Bowling Green, Kentucky 42101 
270-846-6707 
southcentralworkforce.com 
jon@southcentralworkforce.com 

 
TENCO 

Bath, Boyd, Bracken, Fleming, Greenup, 
Lewis, Mason, Montgomery, Robertson, 
Rowan 
Denise Dials, Director 
201 Government Street, Suite 300 
Maysville, Kentucky 41056 
(T) 606-564-6894 
tencocareercenter.com 
ddials@btadd.com 

 
West Kentucky 

Ballard, Caldwell, Calloway, Carlisle, Christian, 
Crittenden, Fulton, Graves, Hickman, 
Hopkins, Livingston, Lyon, Marshall, 
McCracken, Muhlenberg, Todd, Trigg 
Sheila Clark, Director 
300 Hammond Drive 
Hopkinsville, Kentucky 42240 
270-886-9484 
wkworkforce.work 
sheila.clark@ky.gov 

 
 
 
Local Workforce Development Areas 

mailto:myra@lcadd.org
mailto:michelle.drake@ky.gov
mailto:michael.gritton@kentuckianaworks.org
mailto:correy.eimer@nkadd.org
mailto:jon@southcentralworkforce.com
mailto:ddials@btadd.com
mailto:sheila.clark@ky.gov

	Bluegrass
	Cumberlands
	Myra Wilson, Director

	EKCEP
	Becky Carnes-Miller, Director

	Green River
	Michelle Drake, Director

	KentuckianaWorks
	Michael Gritton, Director

	Lincoln Trail
	Northern Kentucky
	Correy Eimer, Director

	South Central
	TENCO
	Denise Dials, Director

	West Kentucky
	Sheila Clark, Director


